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Summer Dot to Dot
夏日点对点连线
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Summer Addition 夏日加法练习
Write the answers in the circles. 在圆圈中写下答案。

                   +                     =  

                   +                     =  

                   +                     =  

                   +                     =  

                   +                     =  
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Summer Counting 夏日计数练习
Write the answers in the circles. 在圆圈中写下答案。
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Summer Size Matching 夏日尺寸配对练习
Circle the picture that is the same size as the first picture.
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圈出和每行第一张图片尺寸一样大小的图片。
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Beach Scene Magnifying Glass Activity
沙滩场景数字搜索练习

Use a magnifying glass to spot the tiny numbers in the picture. Can you find 
all 10?

Spot 
the numbers

搜索数字

1

2

3

9

6

7

8

10

5

4
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使用放大镜搜索寻找沙滩上隐藏的数字，你能找到从0到10吗？
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Summer Colour by Number
夏日数字填色练习

Match the colour to the numbers.
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按照数字对应的颜色提示填色。

红色

橘色

黄色

绿色

蓝色

紫色

粉色
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Summer Counting in 10s Missing Numbers
夏日连10跳数填数练习
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Summer 2D Shapes 夏日平面图形
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实线 虚线 点线
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实线 虚线 点线
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Summer I Spy and Count Checklist
夏日主题我是小间谍计数检查清单

Summer
I Spy and Count Checklist

Count the number of each type of summer item and write the numeral in the box. 

boy on bike sun

ice cream sandcastle

lolly drink

children on 
inflatable flip-flops

beach ballssunglasses
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Count the number of each type of summer item and write the numeral in the 
box.数一数每种夏日物品的数量，把答案写在方框里。
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骑车的男孩 太阳

冰淇淋 沙堡

冰棒 饮料

游泳圈上的儿童
人字拖

太阳镜 沙滩球



EYFS Summer-Themed Maths Activities

visit twinkl.com

Summer I Spy and Count to 20
夏日主题我是小间谍20以内计数练习

Summer 
I Spy and Count to 20
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